
Przystanek:  

Drzymały Biedronka

Trasa:

Godz. Stamma początkowy -

5 Komara -

6 Ciszewskiego -

7 22 Olimpijska - Boczna -

8 Kołobrzeska - Cmentarz AR -

9 Kołobrzeska - światła -

10 Drzymały - Biedronka 00

11 Drzymały PKP 02

12 22 1 Maja - Sklep 04

13 02 Grunwaldzka - budynek 38 05

14 07 12 Wyszyńskiego - Internat I 07

15 Wyszyńskiego - sklep 08

16 Wyszyńskiego - 86A 09

17 Pękanino Cmentarz 10

18
19
20
21
22

Minuty Minuty

DZIEN POWSZEDNI
SOBOTA 

NIEDZIELA

średni 
czas jazdy

WARIANT

Dyspozytor: 603 594 855

rozkład wa żny od: 14.03.20203 Pękanino Cmentarz
Kierunek:


